6 METERS
Frequency
51.82
52.92
52.940

2 METERS
Frequency
145.120
145.140
145.180
145.240
145.360
145.370
145.480
146.175
146.620
146.640
146.670
146.730
146.760
146.790
146.800
146.860
146.880
146.895
146.940
146.980
147.000
147.030
147.060
147.075
147.120
147.210
147.270
147.300
147.360
147.915
147.945
147.990

220 MHz
Frequency
223.920
224.080
224,120
224.160
224.320
224.500

Callsign Offset

WR6VHF
K6BVA
W6AB

Callsign Offset

WAG6VPL
W6AB
WeYJO
KéTZ
W6AB
WAG6PVL
WG6RFU
KA6BFB
KD6EKH
N6UE
KG6AKQ
W6FM
W6BHZ
KéTZ
WB6FMC
WB6MIA
weYDzZ
N6JNS
KD6EKH
weYDzZ
WB60BB
AE6HC
WG6PRB
KD6REG
WAG6VPL
K6esyv
KD6EKH
W6AB
W6FM
W6NO
KD6REG
WB6MIA

Callsign Offset

KéTZ
KéTZ
KéTZ
KéTZ
N6HYM
W6AB

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 + 1 1 1 1 1

+ + + + + + + + +

Tone
118.8
88.5
82.5

Tone
100.0
131.8
131.8
131.8
131.8
100.0
136.5
100.0
127.3
NONE
127.3
127.3
127.3
131.8
127.3
127.3
131.8
131.8
127.3
88.5
131.8
127.3
127.3
131.8
131.8
131.8
127.3
131.8
127.3
None
131.8
127.3

Tone

131.8
131.8
131.8
131.8
131.8
131.8

Location
SAN LUIS OBISPO
BROADCAST PK

TRANQUILLON PK

Location
GRAVEL PK
ORCUTT HILL
SANTA YNEZ PK

GOLETA Portable
TRANQUILLON PK

KING CITY
SANTA BARBARA
GUADALUPE
CAMBRIA

SANTA MARIA
TASSAJARA PK
KING CITY

CAL POLY

SANTA BARBARA
SAN LUIS OBISPO
LOS OSOS

PASO ROBLES
SOLVANG

LOPEZ LAKE
PASO ROBLES
BROADCAST PK
ARROYO GRANDE
PASO ROBLES
SANTA BARBARA
LOMPOC
FIGUEROA MTN
CAMBRIA

SANTA MARIA
SAN LUIS OBISPO
SANTA MARIA
SANTA BARBARA
NIPOMO

Location
SANTA CRUZ IS.
LA CUMBRE
SANTA YNEZ PK
GOLETA

SANTA BABARA

TRANQUILLON PK

NOTES

NOTES

echolink 510248

Main & Broadway

Portable

NOTES



224.560
224.580
224.600
224.660
224.860
224.900

440 MHz
Frequency
441.075
441.975
442.300
442,700
443.425
443,975
444,100
444.200
444,525
444,700
444,975
446.400
449.140
449.300

KD6REG
WB6NYS
WB6HJW
K6RCL
WB9KMO
WB60BB

Callsign Offset

WB6JWB
KE6RL
W6BHZ
WB6FMC
W7AZF
KG6AKQ
KD6EKH
WB6FMC
W6FM
KB6Q
WB6MIA
KéTZ
W6AB
WB60BB

+

+ + + + + + + + + +

131.8
151.4
100.0
131.8
131.8
131.8

Tone
94.8
82.5
127.3
127.3
127.3
127.3
127.3
127.3
127.3
100.0
127.3
131.8
131.8
131.8

SANTA BARBARA
SAN LUIS OBISPO
ATASCADERO
GOLETA

SANTA BARBARA
SANTA BARBARA

Location

SAN LUIS OBISPO
ATASCADERO
SAN LUIS OBISPO
SAN LUIS OBISPO
SAN LUIS OBISPO
TASSAJARA PK
CAMBRIA

VIEW HILL

SAN LUIS OBISPO
NIPOMO

LOS 0SOS

SANTA BARBARA
TRANQUILLON PK
BROADCAST PK

NOTES



